BOX - INSIDE
LID - INSIDE
ASSEMBLY
SECTION  A-A
SECTION  B-B
SECTION  C-C
1590Z120
1590Z120BK
1590Z120GY
1590Z120PL
NOTES
Cover screws should be torqued to 5-7.5 lbf.in (50-75 cN.m)
1590Z120
PART NUMBERS
Purchased assembly includes enclosure, M4x25 lid screws
and M4x6 ground screws.
Gasket - Performed Silicone Rubber
ACCESSORIES
Inner Panel
Basic Enclosure
Black Enclosure
Grey Enclosure - RAL7001 Gloss
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
A
A
B B
C C
1590Z120
File #E65324
NEMA 4, 4X
(SOLD SEPARATELY)
79.70 mm
[3.138 in]
124.60 mm
[4.906 in] 58.60 mm
[2.307 in]
50.30 mm
[1.980 in]5.90 mm
[0.232 in]
115.60 mm
[4.551 in]
98.26 mm
[3.868 in]
45.52 mm
[1.792 in]72.66 mm
[2.861 in]
113.00 mm
[4.449 in]
20.70 mm
[0.815 in]
96.99 mm
[3.818 in]
52.00 mm
[2.047 in]
M4x0.7 - 6H
6X
n4.25 mm THRU
v n7.85 mm x 30.40 mm
2X
(MOUNTING HOLES)R7.20 mm
[0.283 in]
4X
96.70 mm
[3.807 in]
21.70 mm
[0.854 in]
69.80 mm
[2.748 in]43.80 mm
[1.724 in]
113.20 mm
[4.457 in]
15.80 mm
[0.622 in]
Captive lid screws
113.61 mm
[4.473 in]
69.52 mm
[2.737 in]
24.00 mm
[0.945 in]
15.01 mm
[0.591 in]
6 X n4.00 mm [0.157]
R. 7mm [.275in]
TYP.
8.48 mm
[0.334 in]
12.40 mm
[0.488 in]
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Sales       sales@grossautomation.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
1590Z120PL